Please refer to our website or contact us directly for further info about events

9/12/2020
9/15/2020
9/25/2020
9/26/2020
10/13/2020
10/19/2020
10/20/2020
10/24/2020
10/28/2020
11/3/2020
11/4/2020
11/6/2020
11/12/2020
11/13/2020
12/4/2020
12/15/2020

WCC Admissions Panel + Law Fair

WCC Panel for Pre-Law Advisors

7th Annual National HBCU Pre-Law Summit & Law Expo

LSAC Digital Forum

LSAC Digital Forum

UC Santa Cruz

Joint University of South Carolina and Clemson University Law School Fair
WCC Panels & Law Fair. Topics are diversity, first-gen & academic support
UC Davis Graduate and Law School Information Days

2020 University of Washington Virtual Law School Fair

LSAC Digital Forum

Phi Alpha Delta Law Expo

WCC Panels (no fair). Topics are student panel & financing a legal education
16th Annual National Black Pre-Law Conference and Law Fair 2020

LSAC Digital Forum

WCC Application Workshop & Law Fair

VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL
VIRTUAL



