Lewis and Clark Law School Recruiting Schedule 2020-2021

Please refer to our website or contact us directly for further info about events

9/12/2020	WCC Admissions Panel + Law Fair	VIRTUAL
9/15/2020	WCC Panel for Pre-Law Advisors	VIRTUAL
9/25/2020	7th Annual National HBCU Pre-Law Summit & Law Expo	VIRTUAL
9/26/2020	LSAC Digital Forum	VIRTUAL
10/13/2020	LSAC Digital Forum	VIRTUAL
10/19/2020	UC Santa Cruz	VIRTUAL
10/20/2020	Joint University of South Carolina and Clemson University Law School Fair	VIRTUAL
10/24/2020	WCC Panels & Law Fair. Topics are diversity, first-gen & academic support	VIRTUAL
10/28/2020	UC Davis Graduate and Law School Information Days	VIRTUAL
11/3/2020	2020 University of Washington Virtual Law School Fair	VIRTUAL
11/4/2020	LSAC Digital Forum	VIRTUAL
11/6/2020	Phi Alpha Delta Law Expo	VIRTUAL
11/12/2020	WCC Panels (no fair). Topics are student panel & financing a legal education	VIRTUAL
11/13/2020	16th Annual National Black Pre-Law Conference and Law Fair 2020	VIRTUAL
12/4/2020	LSAC Digital Forum	VIRTUAL
12/15/2020	WCC Application Workshop & Law Fair	VIRTUAL